21. OSTSTEIRISCHE SOMMERSTOCK LADLER CUP 2008

SPORT PLEYER
Mehrzweckhalle Unterrohr (Stmk), 18.03.2008

ALLGEMEIN / VORRUNDE 3

1 ESC Vienna \%
2 ESV Ilztal ST
3 ESV Neudau ST
4 ESV Unterlungitz ST
5 ESV Wolfau B

6 ESV Hintenburg NO
7 ESV Hartberg Umgebung ST
8 ESV Unterrohr ST
9 ESV SPK Pollau ST
10 ESV Sebersdorf ST
11 ESV Neudauberg B

Wettbewerbsleiter: Werner Pleyer
Schiedsrichter: Johann Seidl
Schriftfithrer: Werner Pleyer

2,868
1,918
1,095
1,673
1,248
1,210
0,646
0,611
0,584
0,602
0,552



